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Encuéntranos en:

4 Entradas
De piso

Pallet Especial 



Ficha Técnica

Material de Fabricación
Polietileno de Alta Densidad 

de Producto

Dimensiones
Unidad: cm

www.mercico.com

Textura
Antideslizante

Agujero
Para Stretch Film

Bajo Relieve

Piezas
Antideslizantes

Perforado

Carga Estática Carga Dinámica Peso

4 
Toneladas

1
Tonelada

24.5 
KG

133

11
1

16
.3

37.4 32.3

11
.4

Para etiqueta
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